AGENDA

Wildlife Protection Guidelines Workshop

January 13, 2020 | 9am-12pm

Hosted by the ARRT's Wildlife Protection Committee

Purpose: Present an overview of proposed changes to the Wildlife Protection Guidelines, the statewide
guidance document for wildlife response during oil spills (or potential spills) in Alaska, which will
replace Annex G of the former Alaska Federal/State Preparedness Plan for Response to Oil and Hazardous
Substance Discharges/Releases (Unified Plan).

Time

09:00-09:20

09:20-09:30

09:30-09:45
09:45-09:55
09:55-10:10
10:10-10:25
10:25-10:50

10:50-11:05

11:05-11:20

11:20-11:35

11:35-11:55

11:55-12:00

ltem

Welcome/Introductions/Ground Rules
Wildlife Protection Committee Background and Update

Subsistence

Wildlife Reconnaissance

Permits and Authorizations Tables

Carcass Collection Guidelines, Forms, Tactic

Break

Request for Wildlife Response Activities (Former App 24 and 25)

Wildlife Capture Forms

Vessel Sinking/Grounding Response

Emergency ESA Section 7 Consultation
Questions?

Wrap-up, reminders, close-out

Lead(s)

Phil Johnson

Karen Pletnikoff/
Phil Johnson

Angela Matz
Sadie Wright

Angela Matz

Jeanette Alas

Stacia Miller/
Angela Matz

Jeanette Alas
Sadie Wright

Angela Matz

Phil Johnson




